
2017	Iowa	Senior	Games	Table	Tennis	Results
Clive	Elementary	School,	Windsor	Heights,	IA

Event Age	Group First	Name Last	Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 50-54	Male Steve Stone Des	Moines IA M 59 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 50-54	Male James Kopacek Urbandale IA M 54 1 Gold

Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 55-59	Male Dennis Dahl Pocahontas IA M 70 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 55-59	Male Kevin	 Nabity Polk	City IA M 55 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 55-59	Male Brad Ewest Ankeny IA M 64 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 55-59	Male Jeff McLain St.	Charles IA M 59 2 Silver

Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 60-64	Male Joe Bohlke Des	Moines IA M 62 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 60-64	Male Randy Davis Altoona IA M 61 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 65-69	Male John Shanahan Grand	Island NE M 69 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 60-64	Male Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 61 2 Silver

Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 65-69	Male KIM ZESCH GILMAN IA M 65 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 65-69	Male Rick Flynn Cedar	Rapids IA M 72 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 65-69	Male Richard Rounds Boone IA M 70 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 65-69	Male Dennis Hinckley Sioux	Falls SD M 66 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 65-69	Male Joe Johanns Ames IA M 83 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 65-69	Male John Anderson Ames IA M 67 2 Silver

Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 75-79	Male Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 79 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Men's	Doubles 75-79	Male Richard Baskerville West	Des	Moines IA M 82 1 Gold

Table	Tennis	-	Women's	Doubles 60-64	Female Sally Bohmer Estherville IA F 72 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Women's	Doubles 60-64	Female Marcia Klingbeil Estherville IA F 60 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Women's	Doubles 60-64	Female Leah Duerksen Iowa	City IA F 79 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Women's	Doubles 60-64	Female Diana Bohlke Des	Moines IA F 62 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Women's	Doubles 60-64	Female Debbi Cooper Ankeny IA F 60 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Women's	Doubles 60-64	Female Sylvia Gieseke Bondurant IA F 61 1 Gold

Table	Tennis	-	Women's	Doubles 65-69	Female Nita Lechner Grand	Island NE F 67 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Women's	Doubles 65-69	Female Carolyn Foster St.	Paul NE F 69 1 Gold

Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 60-64 Marcia Klingbeil Estherville IA F 60 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 60-64 John Anderson Ames IA M 67 1 Gold
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Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 60-64 Brad Ewest Ankeny IA M 64 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 60-64 Nita Lechner Grand	Island NE F 67 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 60-64 Cheryl Sander Altoona IA F 63 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 60-64 Randy Davis Altoona IA M 61 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 60-64 Joe Bohlke Des	Moines IA M 62 3 Bronze
Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 60-64 Diana Bohlke Des	Moines IA F 62 3 Bronze

Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 65-69 Carolyn Foster St.	Paul NE F 69 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 65-69 Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 79 1 Gold

Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 70-74 Sally Bohmer Estherville IA F 72 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 70-74 Dennis Dahl Pocahontas IA M 70 1 Gold

Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 75-79	Female Leah Duerksen Iowa	City IA F 79 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Mixed	Doubles 80-84	Male Jarol Duerksen Iowa	City IA M 80 1 Gold

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 50-54	Female Rosalind Smith Pleasant	Hill IA F 54 1 Gold

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 50-54	Male John Stroud West	Des	Moines IA M 53 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 50-54	Male James Kopacek Urbandale IA M 54 2 Silver

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 55-59	Female Kris Bekker Waukee IA F 58 1 Gold

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 55-59	Male Kevin	 Nabity Polk	City IA M 55 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 55-59	Male Steve Stone Des	Moines IA M 59 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 55-59	Male Timothy Pew Des	Moines IA M 56 3 Bronze

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 60-64	Female Marcia Klingbeil Estherville IA F 60 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 60-64	Female Cheryl Sander Altoona IA F 63 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 60-64	Female Diana Bohlke Des	Moines IA F 62 3 Bronze

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 60-64	Male Randy Davis Altoona IA M 61 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 60-64	Male Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 61 3 Bronze
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 60-64	Male Joe Bohlke Des	Moines IA M 62 2 Silver

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 65-69	Female Carolyn Foster St.	Paul NE F 69 1 Gold
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Table	Tennis	-	Singles 65-69	Female Mary	Jo Glanville Ames IA F 66 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 65-69	Female Jeanne	 Warning Ames IA F 66 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 65-69	Female Donna Diamond Clarion IA F 69 3 Bronze

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 65-69	Male Steve Jacobs Urbandale IA M 67 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 65-69	Male KIM ZESCH GILMAN IA M 65 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 65-69	Male Dennis Hinckley Sioux	Falls SD M 66 3 Bronze
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 65-69	Male John Anderson Ames IA M 67 3 Bronze

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 70-74	Female Sally Bohmer Estherville IA F 72 1 Gold

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 70-74	Male Dennis Dahl Pocahontas IA M 70 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 70-74	Male Greg Eastman Des	Moines IA M 70 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 70-74	Male Rick Flynn Cedar	Rapids IA M 72 3 Bronze

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 75-79	Female Leah Duerksen Iowa	City IA F 79 1 Gold

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 75-79	Male LeRoy	 Law West	Des	moines IA M 79 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 75-79	Male Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 79 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 75-79	Male Wilbur Veenstra Pella IA M 79 3 Bronze

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 80-84	Male Jarol Duerksen Iowa	City IA M 80 1 Gold
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 80-84	Male James Hopson West	Des	Moines IA M 80 2 Silver
Table	Tennis	-	Singles 80-84	Male Gordon Koch Hudson IA M 82 3 Bronze

Table	Tennis	-	Singles 85-89	Female Beverly Shelton Johnston IA F 89 1 Gold


